• Supplier must provide proof in a form of a letter indicating that all specifications listed will be met. 

• Test/Inspection certificates to supplied for each component 

10. Contract period and value: 

This contract shall commence within one week of its award and will be over a period of three years or attaining a value of 

R360,000.00 (three hundred and sixty thousand) VAT inclusive. The contract will terminate, either when the thirty-six 

months or the contract value is reached, whichever comes first 

11. Price adjustments: 

• Items will be quoted on as per bill of quantity (BOQ) over a three-year period.